‘

Canada UPS Holiday Operations Schedule*

Holiday Day Date UPS‘_D Domestic Qround, The UPS.Store®

Air & International Locations
New Year's Day Wednesday January 1,2025 Closed Closed

Family Day/Louis Riel Day/Islander Day/Heritage Day Monday February 17,2025 Closed! Closed!
Good Friday Friday April 18,2025 Closed Closed

Victoria Day/National Patriots Day Monday May 19, 2025 Closed Closed!

St. Jean Baptiste Day Tuesday June 24,2025 Closed? Closed?
Canada Day Tuesday July 1, 2025 Closed Closed
Regatta Holiday Wednesday July 30, 2025 Closed? Open

Civic Holiday Monday August 4,2025 Closed! Closed?
Labour Day Monday September 1, 2025 Closed Closed

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Tuesday September 30, 2025 Closed Closed?
Thanksgiving Day Monday October 13,2025 Closed Closed
Remembrance Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 Open Closed?
Christmas Day Thursday December 25, 2025 Closed Closed

Boxing Day Friday December 26, 2025 Closed Closed?
New Year's Day Thursday January 1, 2026 Closed Closed

*The information listed on this calendar is subject to change. For more information regarding changes to UPS holiday operations or services, please visit ups.com.
1 Some provinces are closed. Please visit ups.com for the most up-to-date information.
UPS Express Critical® service is available for urgent packages every day of the year, including UPS holidays. Call 1-800-714-8779 or visit upsexpresscritical.com.

© 2025 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark and the color brown are trademarks of United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.
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